Yellow Group Spelling List Autumn Term 1

	Monday 15th September
	Monday 22nd September
	Monday 29th September
	Monday 6th October
	Monday 13th October
	Monday 20th October

	rain 
wait 
train 
paid 
afraid 
oil 
join 
coin 
point 
soil
	day 
play 
say 
way 
stay 
boy 
toy 
joy 
enjoy 
annoy
	see 
tree 
green 
meet 
week 
seek 
peek 
feet 
need 
seem
	sea 
dream 
meat 
each 
read 
chief 
field 
thief 
reach 
teach
	and 
do 
you 
to 
with 
of 
what 
put 
her 
on
	lie 
tie 
pie 
cried 
tried 
five 
ride 
like 
time 
side




Yellow Group Spelling List Autumn Term 2
	Mon 3rd Nov
	Mon 10th Nov
	Mon 17th Nov
	Mon 24th Nov
	Mon 1st Dec
	Mon 8th Dec

	head 
bread 
meant 
instead 
spread 
wear 
pear 
read 
thread 
breath
	her 
term 
were 
verb 
person 
girl 
bird 
shirt 
first 
third
	better 
under 
summer 
winter 
sister 
letter 
anger 
writer 
faster 
swimmer
	off 
well 
miss 
buzz 
back 
shell 
dress 
puff 
fizz 
pack
	said 
says 
are 
went 
full 
house 
our 
but 
came 
Mr
	bank 
think 
honk 
sunk 
Kent 
sketch 
kit 
skin 
tank 
thank



